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Sat July 19, 2025 Chapples Chapples Invitational 9am - 3pm shotgun

Sun July 20, 2025 Chapples Chapples Invitational 9am - 3pm shotgun

Tues. July 22, 2025 Strathcona Pizza Hut Junior Invitational 9am - 12pm tee times

Wed. July 30, 2025 Strathcona 100th Year Celebration 11am - media event

Fri. Aug 1, 2025 Strathcona Strathcona Invitational Seniors 7am to 10am Tee Times

Sat. Aug 2, 2025 Strathcona Strathcona Invitational 7am - 1pm Tee Times

Sun. Aug 3, 2025 Strathcona Strathcona Invitational 7am to 4pm

Mon. Aug 4, 2025 Strathcona Strathcona Invitational Finals 7am - 3pm Tee Times

Thurs. Aug 7, 2025 Strathcona TB Truck Centre  Junior Clubs 9am - 12pm tee times

Fri. Aug 8, 2025 Strathcona Richardson's 12pm - 1:30pm tee times

Sat. Aug 9, 2025 Chapples Club Championship Men 7am - 10am tee times

Sat. Aug 9, 2025 Strathcona Hodder Tavern 11:30am- 2pm Tee Times

Sun. Aug 10, 2025 Chapples Club Championship Men 7am - 10am tee times

Thurs. Aug 14, 2025 Strathcona Lakeview Alumni 1pm - 2pm tee times

Sat. Aug 16, 2025 Strathcona Strathcona Men's Clubs 7am - 10am tee times

Tues. Aug 19, 2024 Chapples Balmoral Park Acura Junior 10am - 12pm tee times

Sun. Aug 24, 2025 Chapples Chapples - 2 person 7am - 10am Tee times

Mon. Aug 25, 2025 Strathcona Ham's Vision Centre Jr/Sr 6pm - shotgun

Thurs. Aug 28, 2025 Chapples District Junior Championships 10am - 11am tee times

Sat. August 30, 2025 Chapples District: Mens Amateur 8:30am - 11am Tee Times

Sun. Aug 31, 2025 Strathcona District: Mens Amateur 8:30am - 11am Tee Times

Fri. Sept 5, 2025 Strathcona Mayor's Mulligan - Pro Kids 11am - 4pm shotgun

Fri. Sept 5, 2025 Chapples Weiler's group 4:30pm - tee times

Sat. Sept 6, 2025 Chapples West Fort Prosvita 9am - 11am Tee times

Sat. Sept 6, 2025 Strathcona Men's Club Wind-up 9am - 2pm shotgun

Sat. Sept 6, 2025 Strathcona Dorian Bible Camp 2pm - Back 9 shotgun

Fri. Sept 5, 2025 Chapples St Georges Club 3:30pm -4pm tee times

Sat. Sept 13, 2025 Strathcona Current River Belt 8:30am - 10am Tee Times

Sat. Sept 13, 2025 Chapples Tombstone Men's 8:30am - shotgun

Sat. Sept 13, 2025 Chapples Tetra Tech 2pm - B9 shotgun

Sat. Sept 20, 2025 Strathcona Power of Hope 10am  - shotgun

Sun. Sept 21, 2025 Strathcona Buck and Camel 9:30am Tee Times

Sat. Sept 27, 2025 Strathcona Swayzee Event 9am - tee times

Sat. Oct 4, 2025 Strathcona Dew Drop Inn Charity 10:30am - 2:30pm tee times


